AMATYC Student Mathematics League Final Results 2022-2023

Top Ten Team Results
College

. Evergreen Valley College
. Oakland CC

. Pasadena City College

. El Camino College

. Pellissippi State CC

. Santa Monica College

. Los Angeles City College
. Diablo Valley College
10. Edmonds College
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Team Results by Region

Central

College
Anoka-Ramsey CC
Johnson County CC

St. Louis CC — Meramec
Century College

Inver Hills CC

Mid-Atlantic

College

Middlesex College
County College of Morris
Camden County College
CCBC

Howard CC

Midwest

College

Oakland CC

UW-Eau Claire-Barron County
College of DuPage

Henry Ford College

College of Lake County

. UW-Eau Claire-Barron County

Region
West
Midwest
Midwest
West
West
Southeast
West
West
West
Northwest

Round 1
61

54.5

60

56.5
53.5

Round 1
69.5

55

50.5
45.5
52.5

Round 1
97

115.5

63

44

48

Round 1

127

97

115.5

94

112

89.5

104.5

91.5

117.5

80.5
Round 2 Total
73 134
64.5 119
57 117
56.5 113
47.5 101
Round 2 Total
59.5 129
62.5 117.5
30.5 81
33 78.5
25.5 78
Round 2 Total
142.5 239.5
123 238.5
39 102
57.5 101.5
49 97

Round 2
121
142.5
123
130.5
107
118
98
81.5
50.5
84.5

Total
248
239.5
238.5
2245
219
207.5
202.5
173
168
165



Northeast

College

NHTI — Concord’s CC
Middlesex CC (MA)
North Shore CC
Monroe CC

BMCC

Northwest
College
Edmonds College
Bellevue College
Highline College
Whatcom

Southeast

College

Pellissippi State CC
Wake Tech CC
Durham Technical CC
GSU Perimeter College
Forsyth Tech CC

Southwest

College

Tarrant County College
Austin CC

Pima CC

Glendale CC

Central New Mexico CC

West

College

Evergreen Valley College
Pasadena City College

El Camino College

Santa Monica College
Los Angeles City College

Round 1
44

61.5
34.5
39.5

23

Round 1
80.5

91

49

6

Round 1
89.5

61

74.5
51.5

53

Round 1
89

70

51

35.5
36.5

Round 1
127

94

112
104.5
91.5

Round 2
101.5

38

15

7.5

19

Round 2
84.5

73

46.5

8

Round 2
118

75

58.5

53

50.5

Round 2
68.5

65

72.5
37.5
16.5

Round 2
121
130.5
107

98

81.5

Total
145.5
99.5
49,5
47

42

Total
165
164
95.5
14

Total
207.5
136
133
104.5
103.5

Total
157.5
135
123.5
73

53

Total
248
224.5
219
202.5
173



Individual Results

Overall

NV A WD

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Name

Cao, Ralph

Lyu, Jiabei
Tang, Haoze
Weston, Jonah
Kao, lan

Samal, Praneel
Mosoyan, Karen
Park, Jonghyun
Liu, Shuyu

. Susanto, Karen
Pendharkar, Gaurang

Yuen, Charmaine
Enaganti, Akshaj
Spann, Nathan
Norris, Angelina
Bollapalli, Amogh

School

Evergreen Valley College

UW-Eau Claire-Barron County
Santa Monica College

Pellissippi State Community College
Foothill College

College of the Canyons

Los Angeles City College

Oakland Community College
UW-Eau Claire-Barron County

El Camino College

Bellevue College

Pasadena City College

Oakland Community College
Pellissippi State Community College
El Camino College

Oakland Community College

Top Five Individual Results by Region

Central
Name

Fredine,
Tulay, U

Eleanor
mut

Huthsing, Connor
Lammers-Meis, Mark
Wen, David

Mid-At
Name

lantic

Goldfarb, Ezra

Malek, |

smaeel

Evans, Aidan
Wissa, Mouner
Danchik, Samuel

Midwest

Name

Lyu, Jiabei
Park, Jonghyun
Liu, Shuyu

Enagant
Bollapal

i, Akshaj
li, Amogh

School

Anoka-Ramsey Community College
Century College

St. Louis Community College — Meramec
Johnson County Community College
Johnson County Community College

School

Middlesex College
Middlesex College

CCBC

Middlesex College

Howard Community College

School

UW-Eau Claire-Barron County
Oakland Community College
UW-Eau Claire-Barron County
Oakland Community College
Oakland Community College

Score
77.5
72.5
69.5
63
62
58.5
57
56.5
56.5
55.5
54
53
52.5
50
49.5
495

Score
44
28
27
25
25

Score
34
32.5
24

22
20.5

Score
72.5
56.5
56.5
52.5
495



Northeast
Name

Rastogi, Garima
Rastogi, Anshul
Eid, Benjamin
Brice, Chris
Carlson, Jiarong

Northwest

Name

Pendharkar, Gaurang
Kim, Yoonji

Zhan, Xianyang
Jiang, Zhelin

Wang, Youyou

Southeast
Name
Weston, Jonah
Spann, Nathan
Hu, Cordelia
Bradley, Justin
Johnson, Tyler

Southwest
Name

Walton, Matthew
Lim, Joey

Jeffery, Rebecca
Sadam, Arushi
Cooper, Travis

West

Name

Cao, Ralph
Tang, Haoze
Kao, lan

Samal, Praneel
Mosoyan, Karen

School

NHTI - Concord's Community College
NHTI - Concord's Community College
NHTI - Concord's Community College
BMCC

North Shore Community College

School

Bellevue College
Edmonds College
Bellevue College
Edmonds College
Bellevue College

School

Pellissippi State Community College
Pellissippi State Community College
Pellissippi State Community College
Durham Technical Community College
Wake Tech CC

School

Tarrant County College
Austin Community College
Tarrant County College
Austin Community College
Pima Community College

School

Evergreen Valley College
Santa Monica College
Foothill College

College of the Canyons
Los Angeles City College

Score
32.5
32.5
29.5
28
24.5

Score
54
48.5
31.5
30.5
27.5

Score
63

50

40
39.5
33.5

Score
425
30
29.5
28

26

Score
77.5
69.5
62
58.5
57



