AMATYC Student Mathematics League Final Results 2022-2023

Top Ten	Team	Results
---------	------	---------

College	Region	Round 1	Round 2	Total
1. Evergreen Valley College	West	127	121	248
2. Oakland CC	Midwest	97	142.5	239.5
3. UW-Eau Claire-Barron County	Midwest	115.5	123	238.5
4. Pasadena City College	West	94	130.5	224.5
5. El Camino College	West	112	107	219
6. Pellissippi State CC	Southeast	89.5	118	207.5
7. Santa Monica College	West	104.5	98	202.5
8. Los Angeles City College	West	91.5	81.5	173
9. Diablo Valley College	West	117.5	50.5	168
10. Edmonds College	Northwest	80.5	84.5	165

Team Results by Region

C t	ı
Centra	ı
CCIICIG	•

College	Round 1	Round 2	Total
Anoka-Ramsey CC	61	73	134
Johnson County CC	54.5	64.5	119
St. Louis CC – Meramec	60	57	117
Century College	56.5	56.5	113
Inver Hills CC	53.5	47.5	101

Mid-Atlantic

College	Round 1	Round 2	Total
Middlesex College	69.5	59.5	129
County College of Morris	55	62.5	117.5
Camden County College	50.5	30.5	81
CCBC	45.5	33	78.5
Howard CC	52.5	25.5	78

Midwest

College	Round 1	Round 2	Total
Oakland CC	97	142.5	239.5
UW-Eau Claire-Barron County	115.5	123	238.5
College of DuPage	63	39	102
Henry Ford College	44	57.5	101.5
College of Lake County	48	49	97

Northeast College NHTI – Concord's CC Middlesex CC (MA) North Shore CC Monroe CC BMCC	Round 1 44 61.5 34.5 39.5 23	Round 2 101.5 38 15 7.5	Total 145.5 99.5 49.5 47 42
Northwest College Edmonds College Bellevue College Highline College Whatcom	Round 1 80.5 91 49	Round 2 84.5 73 46.5	Total 165 164 95.5 14
Southeast College Pellissippi State CC Wake Tech CC Durham Technical CC GSU Perimeter College Forsyth Tech CC	Round 1 89.5 61 74.5 51.5	Round 2 118 75 58.5 53 50.5	Total 207.5 136 133 104.5 103.5
Southwest College Tarrant County College Austin CC Pima CC Glendale CC Central New Mexico CC	Round 1 89 70 51 35.5 36.5	Round 2 68.5 65 72.5 37.5 16.5	Total 157.5 135 123.5 73 53
West College Evergreen Valley College Pasadena City College El Camino College Santa Monica College Los Angeles City College	Round 1 127 94 112 104.5 91.5	Round 2 121 130.5 107 98 81.5	Total 248 224.5 219 202.5 173

Individual Results Overall

	Name	School	Score
1.	Cao, Ralph	Evergreen Valley College	77.5
2.	Lyu, Jiabei	UW-Eau Claire-Barron County	72.5
3.	Tang, Haoze	Santa Monica College	69.5
4.	Weston, Jonah	Pellissippi State Community College	63
5.	Kao, lan	Foothill College	62
6.	Samal, Praneel	College of the Canyons	58.5
7.	Mosoyan, Karen	Los Angeles City College	57
8.	Park, Jonghyun	Oakland Community College	56.5
	Liu, Shuyu	UW-Eau Claire-Barron County	56.5
10	Susanto, Karen	El Camino College	55.5
11	Pendharkar, Gaurang	Bellevue College	54
12	Yuen, Charmaine	Pasadena City College	53
13	Enaganti, Akshaj	Oakland Community College	52.5
14	. Spann, Nathan	Pellissippi State Community College	50
15	Norris, Angelina	El Camino College	49.5
	Bollapalli, Amogh	Oakland Community College	49.5

Top Five Individual Results by Region

Central

Name	School	Score
Fredine, Eleanor	Anoka-Ramsey Community College	44
Tulay, Umut	Century College	28
Huthsing, Connor	St. Louis Community College – Meramec	27
Lammers-Meis, Mark	Johnson County Community College	25
Wen, David	Johnson County Community College	25

Mid-Atlantic

Name	School	Score
Goldfarb, Ezra	Middlesex College	34
Malek, Ismaeel	Middlesex College	32.5
Evans, Aidan	CCBC	24
Wissa, Mouner	Middlesex College	22
Danchik, Samuel	Howard Community College	20.5

Midwest

Name	School	Score
Lyu, Jiabei	UW-Eau Claire-Barron County	72.5
Park, Jonghyun	Oakland Community College	56.5
Liu, Shuyu	UW-Eau Claire-Barron County	56.5
Enaganti, Akshaj	Oakland Community College	52.5
Bollapalli, Amogh	Oakland Community College	49.5

Northeast		
Name	School	Score
Rastogi, Garima	NHTI - Concord's Community College	32.5
Rastogi, Anshul	NHTI - Concord's Community College	32.5
Eid, Benjamin	NHTI - Concord's Community College	29.5
Brice, Chris	BMCC	28
Carlson, Jiarong	North Shore Community College	24.5
Northwest		
Name	School	Score
Pendharkar, Gaurang	Bellevue College	54
Kim, Yoonji	Edmonds College	48.5
Zhan, Xianyang	Bellevue College	31.5
Jiang, Zhelin	Edmonds College	30.5
Wang, Youyou	Bellevue College	27.5
Southeast		
Name	School	Score
Weston, Jonah	Pellissippi State Community College	63
Spann, Nathan	Pellissippi State Community College	50
Hu, Cordelia	Pellissippi State Community College	40
Bradley, Justin	Durham Technical Community College	39.5
Johnson, Tyler	Wake Tech CC	33.5
Southwest		
Name	School	Score
Walton, Matthew	Tarrant County College	42.5
Lim, Joey	Austin Community College	30
Jeffery, Rebecca	Tarrant County College	29.5
Sadam, Arushi	Austin Community College	28
Cooper, Travis	Pima Community College	26
West		

Name	School	Score
Cao, Ralph	Evergreen Valley College	77.5
Tang, Haoze	Santa Monica College	69.5
Kao, lan	Foothill College	62
Samal, Praneel	College of the Canyons	58.5
Mosoyan, Karen	Los Angeles City College	57